Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breaker 2210-S291-P9M2-410033-...A
www.e-t-a.comIssue B 2 - 17
2
Description
Typical applications
Approvals
Technical data
Single pole thermal-magnetic circuit breaker with trip-free mechanism

Current ratings
1...25 A
2210  - S291  - P9 M2  -  410033  -  10 A ordering example
www.e-t-a.com Issue B2 - 18
Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breaker 2210-S291-P9M2-410033-...A
2
operating area
(reinforced insulation)
.1
97
.7
87
11 12
5
20
mounting area
(standard insulation)
1 2k
Dimensions Internal connection diagrams
blade terminals
DIN 46244-A6.3-0.8
(QC .250)
32
11 12
25° 25°
OFF ON
12
1
19
43 683.5
10
6.8
40.8
25
18
12.5
11.5
12.5
50
mounting thread M3
max. screw length 5.8 mm (.228 in.)
tightening torque max. 0.5 Nm
9
16
unit II
unit I
1 2k
2.1
8A

Current ratings
0.4...25 A
2210  - S291  - P9 M2  -  410005  -  10 A ordering example
Voltage Interrupting Selective to
rating capacity NH fuse rating Current rating of
2210-S291-P2M2-410005
35 A ≤ 6 A
50 A ≤ 12 A
60 V DC 3,500 A 63 A ≤ 20 A
80 A ≤ 25 A
100 A ≤ 25 A
35 A ≤ 3 A
50 A ≤ 8 A
250 V AC  2,000 A 63 A ≤ 20 A
80 A ≤ 25 A
100 A ≤ 25 A
NH fuse according to  VDE 0636, part 21 (IEC 269)
NH fuse = low voltage power fuse
www.e-t-a.com Issue B2 - 20
Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breaker 2210-S291-P9M2-410005-...A
2
operating area
(reinforced insulation)
.1
97
.7
87
11 12
5
20
mounting area
(standard insulation)
1 2k
Dimensions Internal connection diagrams
blade terminals
DIN 46244-A6.3-0.8
(QC .250)
32
11 12
25° 25°
OFF ON
12
1
19
43 683.5
10
6.8
40.8
25
18
12.5
11.5
12.5
50
mounting thread M3
max. screw length 5.8 mm (.228 in.)
tightening torque max. 0.5 Nm
9
16
unit II
unit I
1 2k
2.1
8A